DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDED OPEN ENDED
LINEAR ROLL FLAT BELT
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Applications
Marking
Product Codification
100-OE-F2-100-PU-S
means 100 OE F2 100 PU S
Length / 100 meters Open Ended Section F2 Width 100mm PU Transparent Steel cord
Roll Thickness 2 mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
270
2.2.7 EXTRUDED OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL FLAT BELT
OE-F1 OE-F2
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
100-OE-F1-10-PU-S 3666445001780
100-OE-F1-20-PU-S 3666445001773
100-OE-F1-30-PU-S 3666445001766
100-OE-F1-40-PU-S 3666445001759
100-OE-F1-50-PU-S 3666445001742
100-OE-F1-100-PU-S 3666445001735
100-OE-F1-10-PU-K 3666445001728
100-OE-F1-20-PU-K 3666445001711
100-OE-F1-30-PU-K 3666445001704
100-OE-F1-40-PU-K 3666445001698
100-OE-F1-50-PU-K 3666445001681
100-OE-F1-100-PU-K 3666445001674
100-OE-F2-10-PU-S 3666445001667
100-OE-F2-15-PU-S 3666445001650
100-OE-F2-25-PU-S 3666445001643
100-OE-F2-30-PU-S 3666445001636
100-OE-F2-50-PU-S 3666445001629
100-OE-F2-75-PU-S 3666445001612
100-OE-F2-100-PU-S 3666445001605
100-OE-F2-10-PU-K 3666445001599
100-OE-F2-15-PU-K 3666445001582
100-OE-F2-25-PU-K 3666445001575
100-OE-F2-30-PU-K 3666445001568
100-OE-F2-50-PU-K 3666445001551
100-OE-F2-75-PU-K 3666445001544
100-OE-F2-100-PU-K 3666445001537
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
271
2.2.7 EXTRUDED OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL FLAT BELT
OE-F3 OE-F4
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
100-OE-F4-25-PU-S 3666445001421
100-OE-F4-30-PU-S 3666445001414